》Feature
• Min slitting width 65mm
• Patented self fl ow control
• Micro down stroke adjustment
• Individual contorl valve
• Cant angle adjustment
• Patented structure design
》Specifi cation
• Min. slitting width : 65mm
• Max. slitting speed : 1000M/min（1)
• Down stroke range : 0~25mm
• Side contact range : 0~3mm
• Top blade dia. : ø130mm
• Guide-bar : GB01/GB02/GB04
Heavyduty Type
 Pneumatic Shear Knifeholder
MT-A660-BU130
MT-A660 t h e  p n e u m a t i c
s h e a r - t y p e  k n i f e -
holder equips two sets of the manual valve
which able to individually or be l inked to
c o n t r o l  t h e  d o w n s t r o k e  a n d  s i d e s t r o k e .
Our patented knife-holder body is made of high-
strength 6061 aluminum alloy, can provide
stable downforce pressure by three-cylinder
robust design, reaching the perfect slitting eff ect.
MT-A660 can well-handle the adjustment of
the cant angle for the different material path
direction, also strengthen the structure to ensure
the consistency of the slitting quality.
With high rigidity knife-holder and the 130mm
blade, MT-A660 knife-holder is ideally suited for
paper, plastic fi lm, non-woven fi bers, and others
converting industry material.
  M
T-
A
66
0
(1) Max slitting speed depends on different material and the condition will be changed.
  M
T-
A
66
0
changed.chachangeedngeed.
  M
T-
A
66
0
MT-A660-BU130 Dimensions
Blade dimension drawing
60 68.2
50
96
67
50
36.1
18
3018
30
12
8 ±
1
19
3±
1
Web direction Max. stroke
Max. side
contact
Guide-bar GB04
2-M12*1.75P*25L
ø10.25-both side
50
65
2515
12
ø130
3
Ød
+0.05
 0ØD
W
+0.05
+0.02
±0.03
BD-K-090-060-020-D05
W=20mm D=90mm d=60mm
BD-K-105-080-030-D05
W=30mm D=105mm d=80mm
Bottom knife
3.73
30
Ø
13
0+0
.0
3
-0
Ø
70
+0
.0
3
+0
.0
2
Ø
11
5
6
5
530
2
A
A-VIEW
SCALE 2:1
  M
T-
A
66
0
Knife-holder direction arrange
Diff erent web path arrange
Diff erent Web Path
Easily changeable  cant angle
can is for different web path
direction application, in order
to obtain better slitting eff ect
corrcet cant angle setup is
very important!!
Cant angle adjust
For different web path application
now is more easily to adjust. Unscrew
angle plate and rotate bottom
knifeholder for different web path
direction and  to get better effi  ciency
result.
Path A Path B
����
���
�
���
2415
12
2415
12
  M
T-
A
66
0
Depth adjust
Using depth adjust screw can
easily control down stroke overlap
distance between top and bottom
blade,it is helpful for overlap
compensation when blade wear.
Internal air fl ow control
Patent design with internal air fl ow
control, you can directly connect
air source without air throttle valve
and never worry too much air flow
to damage blade!!
Individual valve control
More convenient for down stroke and side
contact individual valve control, it can be
operation under automatic action or separate
when arrange position.
Side contact limit
Behind the bottom knife-holder have
limit screw can be adjust side contact
stroke,  proper side stroke setting will
extend blade life time and getting
better slitting edge.
2
Various
Papers
kraft paper, slicone paper, releasing
paper,decoration wall paper, masking
paper, adhesive paper,thick paper board,
corrugated carton paper, sand paper.
Various
Plastic fi lms
fl exible laminated fi lms, soft & rigid PVC
fi lms,BOPP, PET, PE, PS, LDPE, PLA, SBS,
various adhesive tape...etc.
Cloth &
fabrics
non-woven cloth, synthetic leather,
natural cotton, mesh cloth, medical cloth,
label cloth...etc.
Metal fi lms copper foil, aluminum foil.
Slitting Products Available:
MOTO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
32652 No.65 Lane 155,Xinjiang Rd.,
Yangmei District, Taoyuan City ,Taiwan
MOTO(SHANGHAI) MACHINERY CO., LTD.
No.240, Lane 2999 Baoangong Road,
Jiading District, Shanghai City, China